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QUESTION: 36  

How can you prevent a user from inputting a recipient without an email address?  

 

 

A. By adding a <testexpr="@email !=">element in the form.  

B. By adding a "data Policy=' mandatory"' attribute to the schema.  

C. By adding a "mandatory='true"' attribute to the form.  

D. By adding a trigger in the database.  

 

 

Answer: C  

 

 

QUESTION: 37  

Given the following schema, which is the correct syntax to display the "Birth date" field 

on an input form?  

 

 
 

 

A. <input xpath="recipient/@birthDate" />  

B. <input xpath="birthDate type=" calendar"/>  

C. <input xpath=" @birth Date'/>  

D. <input xpath="birthdate" />  

 

 

Answer: C  

 

 

QUESTION: 38  

What is the effect of the following sysFilter when added to a Recipient schema 

extension?  

 

 



A. When viewing or loading Recipients in Adobe Campaign, only Recipients with an 

email address are displayed or loaded  

B. All Web Applications that capture an email address will automatically validate that 

the field is not empty  

C. Only Recipients with email address can be inserted into the database  

D. Recipients without email addresses will automatically be executed from email 

deliveries  

 

 

Answer: C  

 

 

QUESTION: 39  

How should you set the value of the integrity attribute in a link in order to delete the 

source occurrence which is NO longer referenced by a target occurrence?  

 

 

A. define  

B. normal  

C. own  

D. neutral  

 

 

Answer: A  

 

 

QUESTION: 40  

A technical workflow needs to be deployed in order to delete all contact from the out-of-

the-box recipient table which are born before a certain year. The workflow should 

automatically run on a daily basis. Identify the workflow activities needed to perform 

the given task.  

 

 

A. Time constraint- Data loading (RDBMS)- Content Management- End  

B. Continuous delivery- Loading (SOAP)- Update aggregate- End  

C. Scheduler- Query- Update Data- End  

D. Wait- Read list- List update- End  

 

 

Answer: C  

 

 

QUESTION: 41  

Given the following schema, which is the correct syntax to display the "Birth date" field 

on an input form?  

 



 
 

 

A. <input xpath="recipient/@birthDate" />  

B. <input xpath="birthDate type=" calendar"/>  

C. <input xpath=" @birth Date'/>   

D. <input xpath="birthdate" />  

 

 

Answer: C  
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